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Sicherheitsblech Handtaster

Bautteil-Nr.:85
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichn

Kontroll

Norm

Datum Name
01.04.2021
06.04.2021

T.Hesse
N.Bengsch

10
5

t=0,5mm

35
,5

95

NACH OBEN 90° R0,50
NACH UNTEN 90° R0,50

4 x
4

120

198,52

ISO 2768mk
Maßstab 1:2

Material: Stahl

106


